
9. 0
9.30
9.43
10. 0
10.30

Comedy and rhythm
Dance to Hatchett’s Swingtette
"Ernest Maltravers"
Vaudeville
Air Force signal preparation
Close down

SCARaeae
7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
9.30
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0

6.15

oS

Rots
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SOTODBNNNODD_

Morning music
Josephine Clare: " Good Housekeep-

Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Afternoon programme
Music of the Masters
A little bit of everything"David and Dawn"
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and .Talk
Variety
Station notices
Marching along together" Thrills "
Spotlight parade
Play: "The Forgotten Man"
From the theatre
Newsreel, and Commentary
"Round the Camp Fire"
Hot spot
Close down

AINV/
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

& O, 7.0, 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.30
10. 0

10.20
10.40
11. 0

11.20
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
0
eea

of.

Bis

9.51

While You Work"
"Cooking by Gas: New Dessertswith Fruit," Miss J. Ainge
Devotional Service
"&{ Day in the Life of a Parson,"
by a parson
For My Lady: "The Legends of
Maui and Rangi’"’ P

Musical silhouettes
Luneh music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Music of the Celts
"Musie While You Work"
Afternoon reverie
A.C.E. Talk: "The Essence of
Simplicity"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session ("The Sky
Blue Falcon’’)
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band,
"Empire Pageant"
"Dad and Dave"
London Piano-Aeccordion Band,
"You Say the Sweetest Things" |

Warren |

"Romany Spy"
Ivan Rixon Singers,
"The King is Still in London"Charles
"The Dark Horseef Owens’ Royal HawatianHotel Orchestra,"Ukulele Lady" .......+..» Kahn
"Thaddeus Brown: Retired"
Ted Fio Rito’s Orchestra,
"Echoes of the South"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Barlow and Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony,
"The Little Windmills"
"Sister Monique"
"The Trophy" (from Corperin’s
Harpsichord Works)
"Cavalcade of Famous Artists"
Clifford Turner ‘(recital).
"Samson Agonistes" .... Milton
"When to the Sessions of Sweet
Silent tert. gba ..+. Shakespeare"The Tiger’ er se)
"Westminster

*

Bridge"
Wordsworth

Richard Crooks (tenor),
"Garden of Happiness" .. Wood
"arise O Sun" os seeG: ET
Stokowski and Youth
Orchestra,
"Pledge to the Flag’"The Star Spangled a

e

pA
Colvin and his Musio

ONDON. NEWS
DOWN

a Y (©) 1140 ke. 263m.
. Op.m. Variety, dinner musicAfter dinner music
Classics for the Connoisseur
"The Listeners’ Club"
Dance programme
Oleanders Quartet
Variety
Close down

ANZ, INVERCARGILL680 kc 441m.

7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For My Lady: "The Legends of
Maui and Rangi’’

11.20 Recordings

8cohucoo

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

5. 0 Children’s’ session ("Golden
Boomerang"’)

5.15 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade: Lucienne
Boyer

6. 0 Budget of Sport from the "Sports
man"

6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.40 -After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Symphonic programme, introducing
Symphony No. 1 (Beethoven), BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Presenting for the first time
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary"Caledonia": Hillingdon Orchestra
"Search for a Playwright’’
Musical comedy memories
Close downSooooww
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FRIDAY February27
1 Z B AUCKLAND$070& ¢. . 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15,1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne
2.30 Home Service session (Gran.)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)4.30 News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends5.15 Hobbies session (‘Wings’’)5.45 Uncie Tom and the Merrymakers6.15 News from London
7.15 Beyond the Law
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire9. 0 Mighty Moments10. 0 Sports preview10.30 Variety11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1430 Kc. 265 m.

0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London-30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million10.15 The Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 lg Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2.0 East Lynne
In rhythmic tempo
Home Service (Mary Anne)
Variety
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
News from London
Children’s session
News from London
Beyond the Law
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Digoers’ session
Mighty Moments
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New recordinas
Preview of the week-end sport
News from London
Close downa N= oo

CHRISTCHURCH3Z £430 kc, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8, 0 Fashion’s Fancies
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy9

9 Morning refiections
gg

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
412. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15,1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 A musical programme4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.45 Music for the early evening6.15 News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Sports preview
Beyond the Law
Those Happy Gilmans
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mighty Moments
The variety hour
News from London
Close down

0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections
0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes
1.15 p.m. News from London
East Lynne
Home Service session (Joyce)
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Sunbeams’ Club
News from London ‘

Whose is the Voice?
Beyond the Law ,

Preview of the week-end sport
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Racing Review
Mighty Moments
The Radio Merry-Go-Round
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.2 1400: kc. 24m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from" London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.15 News from London
4 The Marton session
Beyond the Law
New recordings
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mighty Moments
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Preview of the week-end sport
Close down.Sesose
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THE Spotlight'S
ON YOUR HAIR!

Hairisfashionners! To-day
your hair MUST be beautiful
andexquisitelygroomed:
Tryone bottle ofBarry'$ Tri-coph-erousand see how it keeps Your hair silken-soft, easy to manage and gleamingwith
lovely highlights.
UseBarry'STri-coph-erous tostopFallingHair,Dandruff;PrematureGreyness;DryorBrittleHair,Over-oilyorItching Scalp:
BARRYS

Tricoph-erous
FAMOUS HAIR TONIC AND DRESSING
SoldbyallChemistsandStores. 412bottle:

{ete

032%
everyWhere

NO
DARNING OR
Heel BlisterS
SocksWorn'withGumBoots,
Soldiers"Boots,ete,canlast
fentimesaSlong!
#Pleasesendmeanotherpalc:(have
Deenwearing them Now fornearly
twoyears Theyarecertainlyworththe2/6.Mywifesoystheyaremare
vellous owing t0 no daming"JWC,Millerton0/1/42

2/6Pale
Postage34

Dox PAT:No:84211

OCKSAVER
Obtainoble fromall Leading Departmental and
GeneralStoresa O8directfrom

HAIRTONEPRODUCTSLTD:
HighStreet: Box1310. Dept:L Auckland

ForRELIABLEHEALTH
REMEDIES

FreeConfidential Adviceon Asthma;,
Catarrh, Nerve Troubles, Stomaoh
Ailments, etc: Write to
BETTLE,Chemist,Christchurch

CAMFOSH(CUTSSEPTICfot finGersSafest


